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It is hereby notified that 3d & 5™ semester students identity card shall be distributed on@dfrom

15/12/2021 as per the following dates :

Date Roll No
151272021 (Wednesday) 1-100 (5" Sem)
16/12/2021 (Thursday ) 1-100(3 sem)
17/12/2021 (Friday ) 101-200 (5" Sem)
18/12/2021 (Saturday) 101-200(3" sem)
20/12/2021 (Monday) 201-300 (53" Sem)
21/12/2021 (Tuesday) 201-300(3" sem)
22/12/2021 (Wednesday) 301-400 (5™ Sem)
23/12/2021 (Thursday ) 301-400(3" sem)
24/12/2021 (Friday ) 401-500 (5™ Sem)
25/12/2021 (Saturday) 401-500(3" sem)
27/12/2021 (Monday) 501-600 (5" Sem)
28/12/2021 (Tuesday) 501-600(3" sem)
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